Shot Put
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker

Effort
34' 08.00"
33'11.25"
33'09.00"
33'05.50"
33'04.50"
33'04.50"
33'03.50"
32'08.75"
32'08.50"
32'06.00"
32'02.00"
31'06.25"
30' 09.00"
29'02.75"
29'02.50"
28' 09.00"
28'07.75"
28' 07.50"
28'02.00"
27'05.50"
27'03.00"
27'01.50"
27'01.00"
26'11.00"
26'08.00"
26' 05.00"

Place
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
4th
2nd

10th
3rd
1st
1st
5th
8th

2nd

7th

3rd

Location
Mapleton Conference
Crestview
New London
New London
Crestview
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central
Lancaster Regional
Buckeye Central
St. Paul
Mapleton
Bucyrus
Shelby
Bucyrus District
Colonel Crawford
Mapleton Conference
Crestview
Cardington
Mapleton
Buckeye Central
Shelby
Bucyrus
Crestview
New London
St. Paul
Buckeye Central

Date
5/12/2017
4/21/2017
5/6/2017
4/11/2017
4/18/2017
5/20/2017
5/2/2017
5/24/2017
4/13/2017
4/3/2017
3/28/2017
4/1/2017
4/8/2017
5/20/2017
4/28/2017
5/12/2017
4/21/2017
4/25/2017
3/28/2017
5/2/2017
4/8/2017
4/1/2017
4/18/2017
4/11/2017
4/3/2017
4/13/2017



