Shot Put	Effort	Place	Location	Date
Hannah Barber	34' 08.00"	3rd	Mapleton Conference	5/12/2017
Hannah Barber	33' 11.25"	1st	Crestview	4/21/2017
Hannah Barber	33' 09.00"	3rd	New London	5/6/2017
Hannah Barber	33' 05.50"	1st	New London	4/11/2017
Hannah Barber	33' 04.50"	1st	Crestview	4/18/2017
Hannah Barber	33' 04.50"	4th	Bucyrus District	5/20/2017
Hannah Barber	33' 03.50"	2nd	Buckeye Central	5/2/2017
Hannah Barber	32' 08.75"	10th	Lancaster Regional	5/24/2017
Hannah Barber	32' 08.50"	3rd	Buckeye Central	4/13/2017
Hannah Barber	32' 06.00"	1st	St. Paul	4/3/2017
Hannah Barber	32' 02.00"	1st	Mapleton	3/28/2017
Hannah Barber	31' 06.25"	5th	Bucyrus	4/1/2017
Hannah Barber	30' 09.00"	8th	Shelby	4/8/2017
Madeline Baker	29' 02.75"		Bucyrus District	5/20/2017
Madeline Baker	29' 02.50"		Colonel Crawford	4/28/2017
Madeline Baker	28' 09.00"		Mapleton Conference	5/12/2017
Madeline Baker	28' 07.75"		Crestview	4/21/2017
Madeline Baker	28' 07.50"	2nd	Cardington	4/25/2017
Madeline Baker	28' 02.00"		Mapleton	3/28/2017
Madeline Baker	27' 05.50"	7th	Buckeye Central	5/2/2017
Madeline Baker	27' 03.00"		Shelby	4/8/2017
Madeline Baker	27' 01.50"		Bucyrus	4/1/2017
Madeline Baker	27' 01.00"		Crestview	4/18/2017
Madeline Baker	26' 11.00"		New London	4/11/2017
Madeline Baker	26' 08.00"	3rd	St. Paul	4/3/2017
Madeline Baker	26' 05.00"		Buckeye Central	4/13/2017